
Vector LED Installation

Vector LED

Frame Size (mm):
B1 1000 x 707
B2 707 x 500
A0 1189 x 841
A1 841 x 594
A2 594 x 420
A3 420 x 297
A4 297 210

Visible Graphic Area(mm):
B1 994 x 701
B2 701 x 494
A0 1189 x 841
A1 835 x 588
A2 588 x 414
A3 414 x 291
A4 291 x 204

Weight:
9.4kg
4.7kg
13.2kg
6.6kg
3.3kg
1.7kg
0.8kg

Voltage: 12v


